


THE GREEN DOOR
NURSERY

 MAINTENANCE AND
CONTRACTING

MAINTENANCE AND
CONTRACTING

ASHGROVE PARK DAY
NURSERY

CLYDE HOUSE DAY
NURSERY

GILLESPIE'S CHARTERED
ACCOUNTANTS

MCS

JESS BUILDING
CONTRACTORS LTD

JORDAN LANDSCAPE
DESIGN LIMITED

OLVESTON 
PRE-SCHOOL

GT PLUMBING HEATING
LIMITED

VAC1000199152

VAC1000224362

VAC1000223313

VAC1000216023

VAC1000216038

VAC1000226738

VAC1000226535

VAC1000227969

VAC1000230356

VAC1000229869

VAC1000228987

BS6 5DQ

BS37 5NA

BS37 5NA

BS7 9LQ

BS7 9EG

BS7 0SF

BS37 5NA

BS9 1QQ

BS9 4PN

BS32 4LQ

BS36 2QQ

08 MAR 2024

23 FEB 2024

30 APR 2024

08 MAR 2024

08 MAR 2024

29 FEB 2024

11 MAR 2024

08 MAR 2024

08 MAR 2024

08 MAR 2024

08 MAR 2024

 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR
APPRENTICE LEVEL 3

PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLY
ASSISTANT LEVEL 3

ICT TECHNICIAN 
LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR
LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR
LEVEL 3

ASSISTANT ACCOUNTANT
LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR
LEVEL 3

CARPENTRY AND JOINERY
LEVEL 2 

BRICKLAYER
LEVEL 2

EARLY YEARS 
EDUCATOR LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR
LEVEL 3

Vacancy Employer LocationReference 
Number

Closing 
Date



apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk www.sgscol.ac.uk 07984540886

SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!)  
Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies. 

GET IN TOUCH

https://twitter.com/SGSCAO
https://www.facebook.com/sgscollegeapprenticeshipopportunities
https://www.tiktok.com/@sgsapprenticeships
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCv39OZ23m4iJOYJgvZn9pqQ
https://www.instagram.com/sgscollegeapprenticeships/
mailto:apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk

