

APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES

AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE LEVEL 3	THE GREEN DOOR NURSERY	VAC1000199152	BS6 5DQ	08 MAR 2024
PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLY ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	MAINTENANCE AND CONTRACTING	VAC1000224362	BS37 5NA	23 FEB 2024
ICT TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3	MAINTENANCE AND CONTRACTING	VAC1000223313	BS37 5NA	30 APR 2024
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	ASHGROVE PARK DAY NURSERY	VAC1000216023	BS7 9LQ	08 MAR 2024
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	CLYDE HOUSE DAY NURSERY	VAC1000216038	BS7 9EG	08 MAR 2024
ASSISTANT ACCOUNTANT LEVEL 3	GILLESPIE'S CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS	VAC1000226738	BS7 0SF	29 FEB 2024
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	MCS	VAC1000226535	BS37 5NA	11 MAR 2024
CARPENTRY AND JOINERY LEVEL 2	JESS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	VAC1000227969	BS9 1QQ	08 MAR 2024
BRICKLAYER LEVEL 2	JORDAN LANDSCAPE DESIGN LIMITED	VAC1000230356	BS9 4PN	08 MAR 2024
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	OLVESTON PRE-SCHOOL	VAC1000229869	BS32 4LQ	08 MAR 2024
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	GT PLUMBING HEATING LIMITED	VAC1000228987	BS36 2QQ	08 MAR 2024

APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES

AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE

GET IN TOUCH



apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk



www.sgscol.ac.uk



07984540886

SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!) Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies.

















